
 2022 CSD Nationals - Pistol Class One - 3P Graded Rankings
4 Grade: GM

C No. C. Name Gr X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total G Total
16 Tony Bennett GM 4 5 3 117.04 4 6 1 1 117.04 2 4 5 1 113.02 347.10
49 Michael Angel GM 4 5 3 117.04 3 6 2 1 116.03 1 4 6 1 112.01 345.08
61 Wade Taylor UG 3 5 4 116.03 1 7 3 1 115.01 3 3 6 114.03 345.07
14 Greg De Koning GM 6 5 110.06 7 1 4 116.07 4 7 1 111.00 337.13
44 Darryl Challacombe GM 3 3 3 2 1 110.03 4 7 1 119.04 5 2 4 1 107.00 336.07
56 Chris Helliwell UG 3 5 3 1 115.03 2 3 3 2 1 99.02 2 5 3 1 1 112.02 326.07
22 Des Prowse GM 4 3 2 2 104.04 3 2 5 1 1 110.03 3 3 3 2 1 110.03 324.10
40 Graeme Timson UG 2 4 3 2 1 110.02 2 2 2 5 1 105.02 3 4 3 1 86.00 301.04
55 Anthony Wilson GM 3 3 5 1 113.03 1 4 3 2 1 99.01 2 8 82.00 294.04
47 Emma Angel UG 1 1 4 2 3 93.01 1 1 1 2 2 3 77.01 2 2 3 1 53.00 223.02
28 Anthony Spelleken UG 5 3 3 1 115.05 2 2 2 3 1 81.00 1 7.00 203.05
48 Kelly Angel UG 5 3 66.00 1 2 1 2 44.00 4 3 1 66.00 176.00

4 Grade: M
C No. C. Name Gr X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total G Total

27 Sean Adams M 8 4 120.08 4 7 1 119.04 3 8 1 109.03 348.15
12 Phillip Ball M 9 3 120.09 2 2 8 112.02 3 4 5 115.03 347.14
19 Lloyd Marteene M 5 5 2 118.05 4 4 3 1 114.04 2 3 5 1 1 110.02 342.11
24 Peter Denys M 7 5 120.07 2 3 4 2 1 109.02 2 2 8 112.02 341.11
58 Trevor Rock M 2 8 2 118.02 2 4 4 2 112.02 2 3 4 3 110.02 340.06
51 Ian Allwood M 4 3 4 1 113.04 1 8 3 117.01 3 3 5 1 104.00 334.05

1 Steve Knight M 4 5 3 117.04 2 1 5 4 107.02 2 2 5 2 1 108.02 332.08
35 Peter Rowan M 3 2 2 4 1 107.03 3 4 3 2 113.03 2 5 5 105.00 325.06

4 Grade: A
C No. C. Name Gr X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total G Total

60 Julian McLellan A 3 5 4 116.03 3 4 5 115.03 3 6 3 117.03 348.09
36 Thomas Dukic A 4 4 2 1 1 113.04 3 3 3 2 1 109.03 1 5 5 1 113.01 335.08
11 Glen Sherritt A 2 6 3 1 115.02 2 2 4 4 108.02 3 5 4 107.00 330.04
57 Cameron Mitchell A 4 4 3 1 115.04 2 1 6 1 1 1 105.02 1 3 5 3 109.01 329.07

2 Stephen Heidrich A 3 2 6 1 112.03 2 1 5 3 1 106.02 2 4 4 2 110.02 328.07
21 Ian Jimmieson A 3 1 5 3 109.03 2 2 5 2 1 108.02 5 2 2 1 2 110.05 327.10
42 Shannon Dittman A 3 3 5 1 113.03 2 3 4 2 1 109.02 2 4 4 2 102.02 324.07
18 Max Blenkin A 3 6 2 108.03 2 1 5 2 1 1 104.02 2 3 5 1 1 110.02 322.07
29 Scott Driver A 7 4 1 114.07 3 3 3 2 1 101.00 2 3 3 1 3 96.00 311.07
38 Ross Driver A 4 2 5 1 112.04 1 1 7 1 1 1 104.01 1 1 2 2 5 1 95.01 311.06

9 Peter Abbay A 1 3 4 1 1 1 97.01 1 9 1 1 106.01 2 2 6 1 93.02 296.04
30 John Roylance A 4 4 3 1 115.04 1 2 2 2 1 71.01 2 4 2 3 1 99.00 285.05
10 Jamie Mayne A 2 2 4 4 108.02 4 4 3 89.00 5 3 1 1 82.00 279.02
39 Ben Bruggeman A 6 4 100.06 2 4 1 1 71.02 1 1 4 4 1 86.01 257.09

4 Grade: B
C No. C. Name Gr X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total G Total

41 Tim Fawcett B 5 4 3 117.05 2 2 1 5 2 103.02 3 6 2 1 107.00 327.07
31 Tom McGovern B 5 5 2 118.05 5 2 3 1 1 105.05 1 1 5 3 2 92.00 315.10
46 Dean Little B 4 3 4 1 113.04 1 4 3 3 1 104.01 2 1 4 1 1 2 93.02 310.07
43 Justin Bulling B 2 3 5 2 111.02 1 5 1 2 3 106.01 1 4 2 2 2 88.01 305.04
37 Nicole Small B 2 3 5 2 101.00 1 3 4 1 2 88.01 5 2 3 1 87.00 276.01
34 Lee Petrow B 5 6 1 112.00 1 4 3 1 2 89.00 3 2 2 2 1 74.00 275.00
17 David Thompson B 1 1 3 38.00 2 4 3 1 87.00 2 4 44.00 169.00

4 Grade: C
C No. C. Name Gr X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total G Total

59 Graham Lucke C 1 6 4 1 113.01 3 4 4 1 114.03 1 2 5 2 1 98.01 325.05
33 Gemma Brown C 3 2 4 2 1 109.03 3 1 5 3 109.03 1 1 3 5 1 88.01 306.07
54 Shane Kao C 3 3 4 1 1 111.03 2 4 1 1 1 83.02 1 2 8 1 110.01 304.06

4 Brett Heidrich C 1 4 1 3 2 1 103.01 3 2 2 1 63.00 1 4 1 4 82.01 248.02
20 Christine Marteene C 1 1 5 2 3 102.01 3 1 3 49.00 1 3 3 55.00 206.01

5 Ruby Heidrich C 2 4 4 88.00 1 2 2 2 1 56.00 3 2 2 58.00 202.00

3P 7M 3P 15M 3P 25M

3P 7M 3P 15M 3P 25M

3P 7M 3P 15M 3P 25M

3P 7M 3P 15M 3P 25M

3P 7M 3P 15M 3P 25M



 2022 CSD Nationals - Pistol Class Two - 3P Graded Rankings

5 Grade: GM
C No. C. Name Gr X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total G Total

44 Darryl Challacombe GM 2 4 5 1 113.02 2 3 6 104.02 13 5 2 1 198.00 415.04
49 Michael Angel GM 6 4 2 118.06 6 4 2 118.06 6 3 3 117.06 353.18
61 Wade Taylor UG 2 5 4 1 114.02 5 3 4 116.05 3 8 1 119.03 349.10
58 Trevor Rock GM 6 4 2 118.06 3 5 3 1 115.03 1 5 5 1 113.01 346.10
16 Tony Bennett GM 2 5 4 1 114.02 5 3 3 1 115.05 4 3 5 115.04 344.11
14 Greg De Koning GM 8 4 120.08 3 6 3 117.03 1 9 1 1 106.01 343.12
55 Anthony Wilson GM 8 4 120.08 3 5 3 1 115.03 1 6 5 104.01 339.12
45 Darren Vestey UG 5 4 2 1 116.05 2 7 1 2 105.00 1 4 2 4 1 107.01 328.06
56 Chris Helliwell UG 2 4 6 114.02 1 2 6 2 1 106.01 1 5 6 103.01 323.04
38 Ross Driver UG 1 3 4 2 2 106.01 1 1 4 4 1 1 101.01 1 2 3 2 3 94.01 301.03
40 Graeme Timson UG 2 1 5 4 107.02 2 1 7 1 1 108.02 1 4 1 3 2 85.00 300.04
28 Anthony Spelleken UG 3 2 2 1 1 83.03 1 6 4 1 114.01 1 2 2 1 45.00 242.04

5 Grade: M
C No. C. Name Gr X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total G Total

19 Lloyd Marteene M 5 6 1 119.05 5 4 2 1 116.05 3 4 4 1 114.03 349.13
22 Des Prowse M 5 4 2 1 115.05 5 4 2 1 115.05 3 6 3 117.03 347.13
27 Sean Adams M 9 2 1 119.09 2 7 1 2 115.02 2 2 6 1 1 109.02 343.13
46 Dean Little M 3 3 5 1 113.03 6 2 4 116.06 2 6 3 1 105.00 334.09

1 Steve Knight M 4 4 3 1 115.04 1 5 5 1 112.01 1 2 5 2 2 105.01 332.06
57 Cameron Mitchell M 4 4 3 1 115.04 1 5 1 4 1 108.01 2 6 2 1 1 103.00 326.05
42 Shannon Dittman M 6 2 3 1 115.06 3 4 4 1 104.00 2 5 3 1 1 102.00 321.06
35 Peter Rowan M 2 5 3 2 113.02 1 3 3 2 1 89.01 5 1 5 1 110.05 312.08
51 Ian Allwood M 6 3 3 117.06 3 2 3 3 1 108.03 2 1 1 4 1 1 84.02 309.11

5 Grade: A
C No. C. Name Gr X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total G Total

12 Phillip Ball A 8 3 1 118.08 7 4 1 119.07 2 4 6 114.02 351.17
30 John Roylance A 4 7 1 119.04 2 4 5 1 113.02 2 4 4 2 112.02 344.08
60 Julian McLellan A 4 5 3 117.04 4 3 4 1 112.04 4 3 3 1 1 112.04 341.12
11 Glen Sherritt A 6 2 4 116.06 1 1 6 3 1 104.01 4 1 4 2 1 108.04 328.11

2 Stephen Heidrich A 1 4 6 1 112.01 5 2 5 115.05 7 1 4 99.00 326.06
9 Peter Abbay A 3 3 5 1 113.03 2 4 3 2 103.02 2 1 7 2 109.02 325.07

54 Shane Kao A 1 1 6 1 2 96.01 2 4 3 1 1 1 108.02 1 4 3 4 109.01 313.04
10 Jamie Mayne A 3 2 6 1 110.03 2 2 4 1 2 98.02 1 1 4 6 104.01 312.06
17 David Thompson A 2 3 47.02 1 2 4 2 1 80.00 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 86.01 213.03

5 Grade: B
C No. C. Name Gr X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total G Total

31 Tom McGovern B 4 4 3 1 115.04 4 6 2 110.00 2 1 8 1 100.00 325.04
59 Graham Lucke B 2 4 4 1 1 111.02 3 5 2 2 114.03 2 6 3 87.00 312.05
36 Thomas Dukic B 1 4 5 1 1 109.01 1 4 4 1 1 91.00 1 1 5 3 2 103.01 303.02

5 Grade: C
C No. C. Name Gr X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total G Total

34 Lee Petrow C 4 3 4 1 113.04 1 5 1 3 2 107.01 3 5 70.00 290.05
4 Brett Heidrich C 1 1 3 3 1 70.01 2 3 4 1 1 101.02 3 5 1 2 1 103.00 274.03

20 Christine Marteene C 5 4 1 83.00 1 4 5 2 100.01 1 1 4 1 58.00 241.01
33 Gemma Brown C 1 4 7 102.00 2 1 5 1 2 88.00 2 1 3 41.00 231.00

3P 7M 3P 15M 3P 25M

3P 7M 3P 15M 3P 25M

3P 7M 3P 15M 3P 25M

3P 7M 3P 15M 3P 25M

3P 7M 3P 15M 3P 25M



 2022 CSD Nationals - Pistol Class Four - 3-Positional Core
7

C No. C. Name Gr X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total G Total
47 Emma Angel UG 6 6 114.00 1 2 6 1 1 99.01 2 1 4 5 106.02 319.03

5 Ruby Heidrich C 3 2 3 3 1 99.00 1 6 2 78.00 1 4 2 1 2 1 86.00 263.00
48 Kelly Angel UG 1 4 3 2 93.01 3 5 1 1 80.00 1 3 1 6 87.00 260.01

6 Lucas Heidrich C 1 3 6 1 92.00 1 1 1 5 1 2 1 93.01 1 2 1 1 3 61.00 246.01

3P 7M 3P 15M 3P 25M



 2022 CSD Nationals - Pistol Class One - 25m Rapid Fire
32

C No. C. Name Gr X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total G Total
55 Anthony Wilson GM 3 5 6 1 141.03 141.03
58 Trevor Rock M 1 2 6 5 1 131.01 131.01
12 Phillip Ball M 2 10 1 2 130.00 130.00
31 Tom McGovern B 2 1 5 5 1 1 128.02 128.02
14 Greg De Koning GM 1 3 7 2 1 126.01 126.01
36 Thomas Dukic A 1 2 3 7 1 1 126.01 126.01
49 Michael Angel GM 1 1 5 5 3 126.01 126.01
27 Sean Adams M 1 7 4 3 126.00 126.00

1 Steve Knight M 2 4 4 4 1 122.00 122.00
41 Tim Fawcett B 5 7 3 122.00 122.00
11 Glen Sherritt A 1 1 8 2 1 1 119.01 119.01
21 Ian Jimmieson A 1 1 1 3 6 3 113.01 113.01
54 Shane Kao C 3 7 4 111.00 111.00
39 Ben Bruggeman A 1 4 2 5 2 109.00 109.00
18 Max Blenkin A 5 5 2 1 105.00 105.00
24 Peter Denys M 1 2 2 3 3 1 1 104.01 104.01
51 Ian Allwood M 5 5 1 2 104.00 104.00
19 Lloyd Marteene M 1 1 2 4 2 2 96.01 96.01
16 Tony Bennett GM 4 3 3 2 93.00 93.00
37 Nicole Small B 1 1 5 1 1 2 92.01 92.01
28 Anthony Spelleken UG 4 2 4 2 92.00 92.00
57 Cameron Mitchell A 1 1 3 6 89.01 89.01
22 Des Prowse GM 1 1 2 3 2 2 88.01 88.01
60 Julian McLellan A 3 5 3 88.00 88.00
56 Chris Helliwell UG 4 2 5 87.00 87.00

2 Stephen Heidrich A 3 1 6 1 83.00 83.00
42 Shannon Dittman A 1 4 3 1 1 82.00 82.00
10 Jamie Mayne A 1 1 5 2 1 79.00 79.00
59 Graham Lucke C 1 1 2 3 3 75.01 75.01
61 Wade Taylor UG 1 2 3 1 1 2 75.01 75.01

4 Brett Heidrich C 2 2 2 3 1 71.00 71.00
46 Dean Little B 1 1 4 2 1 71.00 71.00
30 John Roylance A 1 4 3 1 59.00 59.00

9 Peter Abbay A 2 2 3 55.00 55.00
20 Christine Marteene C 2 1 2 2 55.00 55.00
47 Emma Angel UG 2 2 1 1 46.00 46.00
33 Gemma Brown C 1 1 2 2 43.00 43.00

5 Ruby Heidrich C 1 1 1 1 30.01 30.01
17 David Thompson B 1 8.00 8.00

25m Rapid Fire



 2022 CSD Nationals - Pistol Class Four - 25m Rapid Fire
35

C No. C. Name Gr X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total G Total
47 Emma Angel UG 1 7 3 2 2 123.00 123.00
48 Kelly Angel UG 1 3 1 1 2 64.00 64.00

5 Ruby Heidrich C 2 3 1 1 55.00 55.00
6 Lucas Heidrich C 1 1 14.00 14.00

25m Rapid Fire



 2022 CSD Nationals - Pistol Class One - 50m Deliberate
36

C No. C. Name Gr X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total G Total
24 Peter Denys M 1 1 7 3 107.01 107.01
27 Sean Adams M 1 1 6 3 1 105.01 105.01
49 Michael Angel GM 2 5 4 1 103.02 103.02
16 Tony Bennett GM 1 7 2 1 1 102.00 102.00
30 John Roylance A 7 1 4 99.00 99.00
22 Des Prowse GM 4 5 3 97.00 97.00
42 Shannon Dittman A 1 5 5 2 96.00 96.00
58 Trevor Rock M 1 5 4 1 94.00 94.00
21 Ian Jimmieson A 2 3 4 1 1 92.02 92.02
57 Cameron Mitchell A 1 2 2 3 1 2 91.01 91.01
14 Greg De Koning GM 2 5 3 2 91.00 91.00
55 Anthony Wilson GM 4 4 2 1 88.00 88.00
41 Tim Fawcett B 1 1 5 4 87.01 87.01
12 Phillip Ball M 1 2 2 3 2 86.01 86.01
46 Dean Little B 2 5 3 1 85.00 85.00
51 Ian Allwood M 1 4 5 1 82.00 82.00
54 Shane Kao C 2 1 1 1 2 3 79.02 79.02
18 Max Blenkin A 3 2 3 2 76.00 76.00
31 Tom McGovern B 3 2 3 2 76.00 76.00
56 Chris Helliwell UG 3 2 3 2 76.00 76.00
59 Graham Lucke C 1 2 3 5 76.00 76.00

2 Stephen Heidrich A 2 1 4 1 1 74.00 74.00
11 Glen Sherritt A 1 3 3 3 73.00 73.00
20 Christine Marteene C 1 3 2 1 2 72.01 72.01
60 Julian McLellan A 2 3 3 1 69.00 69.00

9 Peter Abbay A 2 2 3 1 61.00 61.00
33 Gemma Brown C 2 3 1 2 61.00 61.00
40 Graeme Timson UG 1 1 5 1 58.00 58.00
35 Peter Rowan M 1 3 2 1 57.00 57.00

1 Steve Knight M 1 3 4 54.00 54.00
36 Thomas Dukic A 3 2 2 53.00 53.00
19 Lloyd Marteene M 2 1 3 47.00 47.00
37 Nicole Small B 3 1 1 37.00 37.00
61 Wade Taylor UG 1 2 2 34.00 34.00

5 Ruby Heidrich C 1 1 1 1 33.00 33.00
39 Ben Bruggeman A 1 1 3 33.00 33.00
43 Justin Bulling B 1 2 1 33.00 33.00
44 Darryl Challacombe GM 3 1 27.00 27.00
17 David Thompson B 2 1 23.00 23.00

4 Brett Heidrich C 1 1 1 21.00 21.00
47 Emma Angel UG 1 1 15.00 15.00
48 Kelly Angel UG 1 1 13.00 13.00

50M Deliberate



 2022 CSD Nationals - Pistol Class Two - 50m Deliberate
37

C No. C. Name Gr X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total G Total
22 Des Prowse M 2 1 8 1 110.02 110.02
49 Michael Angel GM 3 2 2 4 1 107.03 107.03
55 Anthony Wilson GM 1 3 2 6 106.01 106.01
19 Lloyd Marteene M 3 4 3 2 104.00 104.00
61 Wade Taylor UG 3 3 5 1 104.00 104.00
57 Cameron Mitchell M 1 2 2 4 1 2 99.01 99.01
27 Sean Adams M 1 1 3 4 1 2 98.01 98.01
11 Glen Sherritt A 1 2 5 1 2 97.01 97.01
56 Chris Helliwell UG 1 3 4 4 97.00 97.00
54 Shane Kao A 1 3 5 2 91.00 91.00
12 Phillip Ball A 1 1 3 6 85.00 85.00
31 Tom McGovern B 1 2 1 6 1 84.00 84.00
60 Julian McLellan A 1 3 5 2 81.01 81.01
42 Shannon Dittman M 1 2 5 1 1 80.01 80.01
45 Darren Vestey UG 1 2 7 1 80.00 80.00
46 Dean Little M 2 6 2 80.00 80.00
30 John Roylance A 3 5 1 1 79.00 79.00
44 Darryl Challacombe GM 1 7 2 1 75.00 75.00

9 Peter Abbay A 1 2 3 2 66.00 66.00
51 Ian Allwood M 1 1 3 2 1 63.00 63.00
59 Graham Lucke B 2 3 2 54.00 54.00

2 Stephen Heidrich A 2 4 1 50.00 50.00
1 Steve Knight M 1 3 1 1 40.00 40.00

34 Lee Petrow C 4 1 39.00 39.00
20 Christine Marteene C 1 2 1 1 37.00 37.00
47 Emma Angel UG 2 1 2 30.00 30.00
33 Gemma Brown C 1 2 1 24.00 24.00
36 Thomas Dukic B 1 1 15.00 15.00

50M Deliberate



 2022 CSD Nationals - Pistol Class Four - 50m Deliberate
39

C No. C. Name Gr X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Total G Total
5 Ruby Heidrich C 1 2 3 1 47.00 47.00

48 Kelly Angel UG 2 2 1 36.00 36.00
6 Lucas Heidrich C 1 1 17.00 17.00

50M Deliberate



 2022 CSD Nationals - Pistol Class One - Aggregate
4 3P Rapid 50m D

C No. C. Name Gr Total Total Total G Total
27 Sean Adams M 348.15 126.00 105.01 579.16
49 Michael Angel GM 345.08 126.01 103.02 574.11
58 Trevor Rock M 340.06 131.01 94.00 565.07
12 Phillip Ball M 347.14 130.00 86.01 563.15
14 Greg De Koning GM 337.13 126.01 91.00 554.14
24 Peter Denys M 341.11 104.01 107.01 552.13
16 Tony Bennett GM 347.10 93.00 102.00 542.10
41 Tim Fawcett B 327.07 122.00 87.01 536.08
21 Ian Jimmieson A 327.10 113.01 92.02 532.13
55 Anthony Wilson GM 294.04 141.03 88.00 523.07
11 Glen Sherritt A 330.04 119.01 73.00 522.05
51 Ian Allwood M 334.05 104.00 82.00 520.05
31 Tom McGovern B 315.10 128.02 76.00 519.12
36 Thomas Dukic A 335.08 126.01 53.00 514.09
22 Des Prowse GM 324.10 88.01 97.00 509.11
57 Cameron Mitchell A 329.07 89.01 91.01 509.09

1 Steve Knight M 332.08 122.00 54.00 508.08
60 Julian McLellan A 348.09 88.00 69.00 505.09
18 Max Blenkin A 322.07 105.00 76.00 503.07
42 Shannon Dittman A 324.07 82.00 96.00 502.07
54 Shane Kao C 304.06 111.00 79.02 494.08
56 Chris Helliwell UG 326.07 87.00 76.00 489.07
19 Lloyd Marteene M 342.11 96.01 47.00 485.12

2 Stephen Heidrich A 328.07 83.00 74.00 485.07
59 Graham Lucke C 325.05 75.01 76.00 476.06
46 Dean Little B 310.07 71.00 85.00 466.07
61 Wade Taylor UG 345.07 75.01 34.00 454.08
30 John Roylance A 285.05 59.00 99.00 443.05

9 Peter Abbay A 296.04 55.00 61.00 412.04
33 Gemma Brown C 306.07 43.00 61.00 410.07
37 Nicole Small B 276.01 92.01 37.00 405.02
39 Ben Bruggeman A 257.09 109.00 33.00 399.09

4 Brett Heidrich C 248.02 71.00 21.00 340.02
20 Christine Marteene C 206.01 55.00 72.01 333.02
47 Emma Angel UG 223.02 46.00 15.00 284.02

5 Ruby Heidrich C 202.00 30.01 33.00 265.01
17 David Thompson B 169.00 8.00 23.00 200.00



 2022 CSD Nationals - Pistol Class Four  (Juniors) - Aggregate
7 Grade: O15 3P Rapid 50m D

C No. C. Name Gr Total Total Total G Total
5 Ruby Heidrich C 263.00 55.00 47.00 365.00



 2022 CSD Nationals - Pistol Class One - Teams Aggregate
4 First 3P Rapid 50m D

C No. C. Name Gr Total Total Total G Total
58 Trevor Rock M 340.06 131.01 94.00 565.07
24 Peter Denys M 341.11 104.01 107.01 552.13
22 Des Prowse GM 324.10 88.01 97.00 509.11
57 Cameron Mitchell A 329.07 89.01 91.01 509.09

2135.40

4 Second 3P Rapid 50m D
C No. C. Name Gr Total Total Total G Total

27 Sean Adams M 348.15 126.00 105.01 579.16
21 Ian Jimmieson A 327.10 113.01 92.02 532.13
36 Thomas Dukic A 335.08 126.01 53.00 514.09
18 Max Blenkin A 322.07 105.00 76.00 503.07

2128.45

Team Total:

Team Total:


